
Grand Prize Estimate Issued

03/10/17

Saturday Start 1st Payment 1,851,327

2nd Payment 1,943,893

ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 2,041,087

DATE DAY PB SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW / CUMUL 4th Payment 2,143,142

5th Payment 2,250,299

1 02/25/17 Sat $27,777,408 $40,000,000 $40,000,000 $24,434,941.97 1.637 4.6% 4.6% 6th Payment 2,362,814

2 03/01/17 Wed $25,012,404 $53,924,093 $53,000,000 $32,400,000.00 1.637 4.2% 8.6% 7th Payment 2,480,955

3 03/04/17 Sat $28,868,654 $71,234,895 $68,000,000 $40,800,000.00 1.666 4.8% 13.0% 8th Payment 2,605,002

4 03/08/17 Wed $26,936,478 $86,495,740 $85,000,000 $51,000,000.00 1.666 4.5% 17.0% 9th Payment 2,735,252

5 03/11/17 Sat $32,249,173 $106,464,387 $104,000,000 $61,400,000.00 1.693 5.4% 21.4% 10th Payment 2,872,015

6 03/15/17 Wed $29,495,443 $123,445,833 $123,000,000 $72,700,000.00 1.693 4.9% 25.3% 11th Payment 3,015,616

7 03/18/17 Sat $35,151,599 $143,683,705 $101,000,000 $59,657,412.88 1.693 5.8% 29.6% 12th Payment 3,166,397

8 03/22/17 Wed $32,521,381 $162,407,278 $116,000,000 $68,500,000.00 1.693 5.4% 33.5% 13th Payment 3,324,716

9 03/25/17 Sat $36,501,420 $183,212,019 $135,000,000 $79,700,000.00 1.693 6.1% 37.5% 14th Payment 3,490,952

10 03/29/17 Wed $34,960,485 $203,122,499 $148,000,000 $87,400,000.00 1.693 5.8% 41.1% 15th Payment 3,665,500

11 04/01/17 Sat $39,056,520 $225,364,634 $168,000,000 $99,200,000.00 1.693 6.5% 44.9% 16th Payment 3,848,775

12 04/05/17 Wed $37,757,323 $246,867,670 $184,000,000 $108,700,000.00 1.693 6.3% 48.4% 17th Payment 4,041,214

13 04/08/17 Sat $46,867,824 $273,554,214 $205,000,000 $121,100,000.00 1.693 7.7% 52.3% 18th Payment 4,243,274

14 04/12/17 Wed $44,560,060 $298,933,232 $227,000,000 $134,100,000.00 1.693 7.3% 55.8% 19th Payment 4,455,438

15 04/15/17 Sat $52,960,641 $329,021,519 $251,000,000 $148,300,000.00 1.693 8.7% 59.7% 20th Payment 4,678,210

16 04/19/17 Wed $50,299,396 $357,377,306 $282,000,000 $166,600,000.00 1.693 8.2% 63.0% 21st Payment 4,912,120

17 04/22/17 Sat $69,203,669 $396,378,525 $314,000,000 $185,500,000.00 1.693 11.2% 67.1% 22nd Payment 5,157,726

18 04/26/17 Wed $88,023,943 $445,934,480 $348,000,000 $205,600,000.00 1.693 14.0% 71.7% 23rd Payment 5,415,613

19 04/29/17 Sat $145,327,706 $527,787,778 $415,000,000 $245,100,000.00 1.693 22.0% 77.9% 24th Payment 5,686,393

20 05/03/17 Wed $199,814,351 $640,431,138 $525,000,000 $310,100,000.00 1.693 29.0% 84.3% 25th Payment 5,970,713

21 05/06/17 Sat $363,319,264 $845,248,773 $580,000,000 $342,600,000.00 1.693 46.3% 91.6% 26th Payment 6,269,249

22 05/10/17 Wed $599,443,052 $1,183,178,854 $779,000,000 $460,100,000.00 1.693 64.1% 97.0% 27th Payment 6,582,711

28th Payment 6,911,847

29th Payment 7,257,439

30th Payment 7,620,311

Total 123,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $23,600,000

Graduated Payments

COVERAGE

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:
(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is subject to 
annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.
(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  The 
probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE COVERAGE 
column.
Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.
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